6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM

6:45 PM

Adjourn

Waterford Selectboard Working Meeting
Monday, December 18, 2023 @ 6 PM
Location: Davies Library
Call to Order

Modifications to Agenda

Approval of Meeting Minutes
e December 11, 2023

Final Review of Livestock Ordinance (Discussion/Action)
ATV Survey Update (Discussion/Action)
Final Review of 2024 Town Budget (Action)

New Fire Truck Update (Discussion/Action)



