Waterford Selectboard Working Meeting Monday, December 18, 2023 @ 6 PM Location: Davies Library

6:00 PM	Call to Order
6:00 PM	Modifications to Agenda
6:05 PM	Approval of Meeting Minutes • December 11, 2023
6:10 PM	Final Review of Livestock Ordinance (Discussion/Action)
6:20 PM	ATV Survey Update (Discussion/Action)
6:30 PM	Final Review of 2024 Town Budget (Action)
6:45 PM	New Fire Truck Update (Discussion/Action)

Adjourn